
PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

BID NO. 21-22-04 Generator Project 

Opening Date: November 2, 2021 

GENERAL CONTRACTORS 

Contractor and Address           Contact Name            Phone No.             Email Address 

Winters Construction 
706 South Orchard Ave. 
Farmington, NM  87401 

Rick Chrisman 505-325-3868 rick@winterscon.us 

Kyvek Energy Services, Inc. 
134 Road 3000 
Aztec, NM  87410 

Brent Nelson 505-486-0456 Brent.nelson@kyvek.net  

HEI, Inc. 
3800 Vassar Dr. NE 
Albuquerque, NM  87107 

Kelly Adams 505-880-1819 kadams@heinm.com  

Echo Electric Co. 
610 Dekalb Road 
Farmington, NM  87401 

Greg 
Schumacher 

505-327-0881 greg@echoelectricco.com  

Mirador Enterprises Inc. 
8201 Lockhead Dr. Ste 10 
El Paso, YX  79925 

Adriana 
Dominguez 

915-546-4111 adominguez@miradorenterprises.com  

High Desert Industrial Inc. 
5993 Hwy 64 
Farmington, NM  87401 

Steve Miller 505-360-2148 s.miller@high-desert.net  

SUB-CONTRACTORS 

Contractor and Address   Contact Name           Phone No.               Email Address 

Kyvek Energy Services, Inc. 
134 Road 3000 
Aztec, NM  87410 

Brent Nelson 505-486-0456 Brent.nelson@kyvek.net  

McDade-Woodcock, Inc. 
2404 Claremont Ave. NE 
Albuquerque, NM  87107 

Jason Sartain 505-884-0155 jasons@mwieic.com  

SUPPLIERS 

Contractor and Address    Contact Name          Phone No.                Email Address 

    

PLANROOMS 

Contractor and Address              Contact Name     Phone No.       Email Address 

THE PLANROOM @ SUNGLASS 
648 W. Broadway 
Farmington, NM  87401 

YOLANDA 505-327-0700 planroom@sunglassnm.com 

 

COLORADO ISQFT PLANROOM 
1312 17TH Street Ste. 115 Denver, 
CO  80202 

 800-364-2059 coloradoplanroom@isqft.com 
 

REED CONSTRUCTION DATA 
30 Technology Pkwy S. Ste. 500 
Norcross, GA  30092 

Brenna 800-876-4045 
ex 56505 

Brenna.richardson@reedbusiness.com  

CONTRACTORS WEEKLY REPORT 
3750 Durazno 
El Paso, TX  79905 

 915-276-8289 F_novo@yahoo.com 
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CONSTRUCTION REPORTER 
4901 McLeod NE Suite 200A 
Albuquerque, NM  87109 

Rebecca 
Taylor 

505-243-9793 rebecca@constructionreporter.com  
 

The Planit Room 
1155 Westmoreland, Ste 102 
El Paso, TX  79925 

 915-781-2900 theplanitroom@yahoo.com 
 

Virtual Builders Exchange, LLC 
4047 Naco Perrin, Ste 100 
San Antonio, TX  78217 

Lorri 210-564-6900 lorri@virtualbx.com 
 

Western Colorado Contractors Association 
2470 Patterson Road, Suite 14 
Grand Junction, CO  81505 

Kim Colton 970-245-1384 wcca@wcca-gj.com  
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